
Treino 04 - CMSM
CMSM 2.4.2025

Colégio Militar de Santa Maria

Guidetti
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria
Strecke : H14B
Länge : 1500m

--/11 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Audrei 0:09:01
2. Ruiz 0:11:18
3. Lucero 0:11:48

1. 31 00:03:44 77m 48'29"/km
2. 32 00:00:18 00:04:02 53m 5'40"/km
3. 34 00:00:49 00:04:51
4. 33 00:00:16 00:05:07 61m 4'22"/km
5. 32 00:00:33 00:05:40 99m 5'33"/km
6. 31 00:00:15 00:05:55 53m 4'43"/km
7. 35 00:00:32 00:06:27 41m 13'00"/km
8. 36 00:01:16 00:07:43 129m 9'49"/km
9. 37 00:02:10 00:09:53 151m 14'21"/km

10. 40 00:01:21 00:11:14 119m 11'21"/km
11. 39 00:00:37 00:11:51 59m 10'27"/km
12. 38 00:00:37 00:12:28 61m 10'07"/km
13. 102 00:00:51 00:13:19 105m 8'06"/km
14. 103 00:00:31 00:13:50 70m 7'23"/km
15. 104 00:00:52 00:14:42 62m 13'59"/km
16. 105 00:00:13 00:14:55 40m 5'25"/km
17. 999 00:00:50 00:15:45
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